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2025 Cedar Crest Classic - 2/1/2025

Results - 2025 Cedar Crest Classic
 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:44.96PHS-MA

1) Kish, Baylee FR 2) McPeek, Kelsey JR

3) Hahn, Milla JR 4) LaBaugh, Sydney SO

27.15 28.45 25.86 23.50

A2 1:47.70Upper Dublin-MA

1) Williams, Vikki 11 2) Sileo-Magliari, Sophia 11

3) Auwarter, Olivia 11 4) Taylor, Alicia 11

27.05 29.16 27.02 24.47

B3 1:51.09Upper Dublin-MA

1) Braun, Casey 10 2) In, Madison 11

3) Cottingham, Keira 11 4) Shapiro, Maddie 11

29.11 30.25 27.26 24.47

A4 1:52.29GMHS

1) Sobkowiak, Rachel SR 2) Kissling, Abigail FR

3) Medianick, Nadia SR 4) Mazur, Avery FR

29.78 31.00 27.16 24.35

A5 1:53.67H2ornets-MA

1) Silva, Keilani 09 2) Lyons, Babs 09

3) Harmon, Sophia 11 4) Karboski, Veronica 12

29.73 32.94 26.38 24.62

B6 1:56.41PHS-MA

1) Hahn, Farrah FR 2) Fleischaker, Mazie FR

3) Coombe, Taylor JR 4) Platt, Mackenzie SR

28.21 33.84 27.96 26.40

C7 1:56.70Upper Dublin-MA

1) Auwarter, Alyssa 10 2) Robbins, Emme 9

3) Sawka, Natalie 10 4) Madden, Emma 11

30.68 31.95 28.23 25.84

B8 1:56.81GMHS

1) Dietrich, Mackenzie JR 2) Steffy, Fiona FR

3) Caron, Camryn SO 4) Harman, Isabella FR

31.72 32.42 27.63 25.04

A9 1:57.24Muhlenberg-ZZ

1) Crater, Madison FR 2) Doyne, Camryn FR

3) Shirk, Cassadie SO 4) Waters, Liz SO

30.64 33.17 27.11 26.32

A10 1:57.68SOL

1) Ignosh, Isabella JR 2) Cusumano, Gianna SR

3) Johnson, Cami SO 4) Johnson, Elena JR

30.77 32.40 28.66 25.85

B11 1:58.44H2ornets-MA

1) Marsh, Bella 11 2) Reddy, Druthi 11

3) Reddy, Sriya 09 4) Cheplick, Natalie 12

32.20 32.19 27.70 26.35

A12 1:59.87Wahsmillionaires

1) Cohick, Kendall SR 2) Becker, Kyla JR

3) Persun, Kiley SO 4) Halstead, Aviya JR

27.63 34.20 31.14 26.90

C13 2:02.69PHS-MA

1) Chung, Jordana SO 2) Jenkins, Mia FR

3) Rafeld, Ella JR 4) Harshman, Georgia FR

30.14 36.55 28.35 27.65

B14 2:08.41SOL

1) Driscoll, Lilian SR 2) Engle, Sienna SO

3) Abramovich, Elizabeth JR 4) Vezenov, Zoe JR

34.53 36.56 28.64 28.68

B15 2:10.16Wahsmillionaires

1) Brouse, Kendall SR 2) Johnson, Miley FR

3) Lee, Naomi JR 4) Hill, Addison SO

33.48 36.06 32.22 28.40

C16 2:13.18H2ornets-MA

1) Coffey, Reagan 09 2) Shucavage, Ella 09

3) Shriver, Kendall 10 4) Brion, Kate 09

34.23 38.82 30.85 29.28

A17 2:14.29Central

1) Janis, Julia SO 2) Salari, Lilly JR

3) Kehoe-Huck, Addie SO 4) Haring, Cate JR

33.91 39.57 31.33 29.48

C18 2:19.88SOL

1) Ingraham, Lily FR 2) Quici, Violet SO

3) Uribe, Gabi JR 4) Scheblein, Clare FR

36.74 41.48 31.38 30.28

B19 2:35.81Central

1) Rafferty, Evelyn FR 2) Coleman, McKenna SR

3) Takacs, Eliza FR 4) Montone, Giada SO

43.76 31.10

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:36.06Wahsmillionaires

1) Allmaras, Cooper JR 2) Summers, Evan SO

3) Griswold, Keller SR 4) Ross, Brady JR

26.31 25.70 23.03 21.02

A2 1:36.30Upper Dublin-MA

1) Ciccarone, Franco 12 2) Herzog, Toby 12

3) Matthews, William 12 4) Manser, Brady 10

25.47 26.28 23.39 21.16

A3 1:36.54H2ornets-MA

1) King, Brady 12 2) Vlaeminck, Julian 12

3) Messenlehner, Griffin 12 4) Herman, Roman 11

24.33 27.72 22.87 21.62

A4 1:37.09PHS-MA

1) Krizel, Gabe SR 2) Coleman, Ethan SO

3) Price, Thomas JR 4) Piccini, Jacob SO

25.13 27.43 22.79 21.74

A5 1:38.29LaSalle

1) McDonough, Lucas 11 2) Cohen, Radek 12

3) Mallory, Hayden 12 4) Sherry, Owen 12

25.97 26.71 24.02 21.59

B6 1:41.06H2ornets-MA

1) King, Bryce 11 2) Lovett, Graham 10

3) Smith, Carter 10 4) Lyons, Joe 11

25.96 28.67 23.72 22.71

A7 1:42.33Muhlenberg-ZZ

1) Adamski, Finn SO 2) Detwiler, Logan SR

3) Kissinger, Ryan SO 4) Veciunca, David SR

26.32 28.86 24.55 22.60

C8 1:43.66H2ornets-MA

1) Smith, Brennan 10 2) Mosel, Carson 10

3) Gamler, Parker 11 4) Sirignano, Matthew 10

27.32 28.61 24.98 22.75

B9 1:43.93LaSalle

1) Maiale, Matteo 09 2) Heebner, Jack 09

3) Yaegel, Tommy 12 4) Ledwith, Francis 10

28.16 29.20 24.15 22.42
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(Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A10 1:44.10SOL

1) Smith, Dylan JR 2) Zabinski, Alex SO

3) Schiffer, Erik SO 4) Lyon, Aaron SR

26.61 29.11 25.74 22.64

B11 1:45.28PHS-MA

1) Conway, Quinn SO 2) Chung, Colton SR

3) Friday, Eric SR 4) Chu, James FR

26.50 29.67 25.09 24.02

C12 1:51.87PHS-MA

1) Solomon, Liam SO 2) Stout, Brandon SO

3) Stahley, Luke SO 4) Sullivan, Wyatt FR

29.61 29.93 26.94 25.39

B13 1:54.22SOL

1) Tsyvine, Jake FR 2) Petri, Charles SR

3) Lee, Bon JR 4) Wempe, Stanley SO

30.61 31.52 27.72 24.37

A14 2:05.07Central

1) Schultz, Jack FR 2) Carbone, Kevin SO

3) Cadian, Thomas SR 4) Cardiges, Evan FR

32.56 34.12 31.63 26.76

C15 2:16.04SOL

1) Bozorgnia, Saam 2) Abramovich, Roman FR

3) Ingraham, Jacob SO 4) Pires, Gabe SO

38.62 33.12 33.73 30.57

C--- DQLaSalle

1) Rafter, Peyton 10 2) Silverman, Jack 10

3) Gill, Liam 09 4) Acker, Michael 12

28.44 32.40 25.44 23.15

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

PHS-MA SO1 1:53.07LaBaugh, Sydney

26.26 28.64 29.09 29.08

Upper Dublin-MA 92 1:59.37Kivlehan, Maeve

27.30 30.10 31.05 30.92

Wahsmillionaires SR3 2:00.23Cohick, Kendall

27.71 31.00 31.41 30.11

GMHS SR4 2:01.00Cipolla, Kaylee

28.12 30.83 31.21 30.84

H2ornets-MA 105 2:01.35Krause, Mabry

27.57 30.23 31.78 31.77

PHS-MA FR6 2:02.02Schultz, Kenzi

28.60 30.63 32.01 30.78

SOL SO7 2:02.15Johnson, Cami

28.72 30.59 31.53 31.31

PHS-MA SR8 2:02.60Zaffiro, Julianne

28.50 30.92 31.95 31.23

Upper Dublin-MA 99 2:03.29Kenney, Mikayla

28.34 30.30 32.13 32.52

Muhlenberg-ZZ SR10 2:03.66Follweiler, Kenna

28.61 31.30 32.12 31.63

Upper Dublin-MA 1111 2:04.24McGuckin, Ella

29.04 31.21 32.41 31.58

H2ornets-MA 1112 2:05.50Antunes, Gabriella

29.33 31.94 32.38 31.85

Upper Dublin-MA 1113 2:06.74Motelson, Jessie

28.74 32.36 32.53 33.11

Wahsmillionaires SO14 2:07.01Persun, Kiley

29.55 32.05 32.95 32.46

GMHS FR15 2:07.68Hartung, Mary

29.34 32.52 33.07 32.75

GMHS SR16 2:08.14Seymour, Mikayla

29.11 32.30 33.23 33.50

H2ornets-MA 1017 2:08.16Mazzetti, Liz

28.18 32.36 33.96 33.66

PHS-MA JR18 2:08.54McKenzie, Kaley

29.37 32.18 33.58 33.41

SOL FR19 2:08.97Sanz, Fernanda

29.50 32.52 33.69 33.26

SOL JR20 2:09.04Johnson, Elena

29.56 32.29 34.10 33.09

PHS-MA FR21 2:09.51Grab, Caitlin

29.66 32.73 33.70 33.42

Central SO22 2:10.85Kehoe-Huck, Addie

29.41 32.45 34.26 34.73

PHS-MA JR23 2:11.38Kareha, Savannah

30.25 33.30 34.49 33.34

Wahsmillionaires JR24 2:11.87Richards, Dylana

30.98 33.89 34.05 32.95

H2ornets-MA 0925 2:12.11Coffey, Reagan

31.34 33.90 33.81 33.06

Muhlenberg-ZZ FR26 2:12.33Crater, Madison

29.48 33.26 35.08 34.51

PHS-MA FR27 2:14.78Searle, Maya

31.66 34.87 35.23 33.02

SOL SO28 2:15.97Engle, Sienna

31.59 34.75 35.10 34.53

Wahsmillionaires FR29 2:16.05Johnson, Miley

31.54 34.62 35.47 34.42

GMHS SO30 2:16.16Carroll, Kendall

30.42 34.39 36.12 35.23

PHS-MA FR31 2:28.17Jones, Ally

32.76 37.98 39.38 38.05

Central FR32 2:35.11Takacs, Eliza

32.83 38.50 42.07 41.71

 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

GMHS1 1:42.96Weise, Braden

22.77 25.32 27.44 27.43

Wahsmillionaires SR2 1:46.10Griswold, Keller

24.86 26.51 27.63 27.10

PHS-MA SO3 1:46.13Piccini, Jacob

24.36 27.18 27.77 26.82

PHS-MA SR4 1:48.36Toth, Michael

24.23 27.26 28.40 28.47

Upper Dublin-MA 125 1:48.74Ng, Josh

25.62 27.48 27.75 27.89

LaSalle 126 1:48.78Cowart, Gabriel

24.92 27.65 27.84 28.37

LaSalle 117 1:49.34Duncheskie, Stephen

25.35 27.91 27.77 28.31

Muhlenberg-ZZ SO8 1:49.52Adamski, Finn

24.81 27.66 28.70 28.35
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Results - 2025 Cedar Crest Classic

(Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

PHS-MA SO9 1:50.06Coleman, Ethan

25.14 27.46 28.65 28.81

H2ornets-MA 1110 1:50.93Reichart, Will

25.17 27.82 28.77 29.17

Upper Dublin-MA 1211 1:51.28Medvedev, Nicolas

25.43 27.88 28.97 29.00

Upper Dublin-MA 1212 1:52.37Holmlund, Ezra

25.24 27.58 29.53 30.02

Muhlenberg-ZZ SR13 1:53.14Veciunca, David

26.40 28.71 29.53 28.50

H2ornets-MA 1114 1:53.39Peters, Nate

25.79 28.41 29.50 29.69

LaSalle 1115 1:53.62Makarichev, Noah

25.43 28.81 29.50 29.88

H2ornets-MA 1116 1:53.86Kenny, Aaron

26.31 28.48 29.58 29.49

SOL JR17 1:54.41Smith, Dylan

25.52 28.24 30.69 29.96

LaSalle 0918 1:54.77Bachman, Charlie

26.03 28.94 29.61 30.19

Muhlenberg-ZZ SR19 1:55.53Greth, Beckum

26.52 28.89 30.00 30.12

SOL SR20 1:56.10Rizzo, Luke

26.22 28.99 30.49 30.40

H2ornets-MA 1121 1:56.25Hartman, Ridley

26.54 28.36 29.90 31.45

GMHS22 1:58.97Rosenbaum, Declan

26.67 29.52 30.84 31.94

SOL FR23 2:03.93Russo, Jayson

27.98 31.04 33.05 31.86

Wahsmillionaires FR24 2:04.75Weaver, Evan

28.04 31.60 32.89 32.22

Muhlenberg-ZZ FR25 2:08.68DiStefano, Alexander

29.48 32.94 33.80 32.46

PHS-MA SR26 2:09.73Kanarr, Zane

27.90 31.61 34.26 35.96

Central SR27 2:26.48Cadian, Thomas

30.25 35.89 40.44 39.90

Central FR--- DQSchultz, Jack

32.42 37.40 40.09 42.05

 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

PHS-MA JR1 2:10.01Hahn, Milla

27.39 33.06 37.84 31.72

Upper Dublin-MA 122 2:13.67Vorobyeva, Arina

28.48 32.92 41.76 30.51

GMHS SO3 2:13.70Johnson, Addie

28.56 34.98 37.23 32.93

Upper Dublin-MA 104 2:15.09Auwarter, Alyssa

30.40 34.99 37.02 32.68

GMHS FR5 2:15.59Kissling, Abigail

28.81 35.77 39.56 31.45

GMHS SR6 2:15.68Caron, Mackenzie

29.48 34.98 39.71 31.51

Muhlenberg-ZZ SO7 2:17.58Shirk, Cassadie

29.19 33.16 43.39 31.84

H2ornets-MA 118 2:19.50Harmon, Sophia

28.19 35.47 42.12 33.72

PHS-MA FR*9 2:20.10Fleischaker, Mazie

30.23 35.29 41.11 33.47

Upper Dublin-MA 9*9 2:20.10Robbins, Emme

29.35 37.71 39.83 33.21

Kutztown HS JR11 2:20.39Fegely, Haven

29.77 36.52 40.08 34.02

GMHS FR12 2:22.35Harman, Isabella

29.57 35.80 43.88 33.10

PHS-MA JR13 2:23.38Rafeld, Ella

30.09 35.77 43.65 33.87

SOL SR14 2:27.64Cusumano, Gianna

33.41 39.78 40.32 34.13

H2ornets-MA 0915 2:28.35Reddy, Sriya

30.11 39.75 43.51 34.98

PHS-MA SO16 2:29.49Khais, Anna

31.93 38.38 46.28 32.90

SOL JR17 2:30.81Vezenov, Zoe

32.48 37.28 46.41 34.64

SOL FR18 2:32.33Markowski, Mia

32.36 39.03 46.12 34.82

H2ornets-MA 0919 2:35.40Shucavage, Ella

33.42 39.34 47.58 35.06

H2ornets-MA 1120 2:37.56Marsh, Bella

31.58 37.07 50.17 38.74

Wahsmillionaires SR21 2:40.62Brouse, Kendall

34.80 39.60 50.51 35.71

Wahsmillionaires SR22 2:42.04Williams, Tianah

35.72 42.87 47.10 36.35

SOL JR23 2:42.79Uribe, Gabi

33.63 41.89 49.36 37.91

PHS-MA FR24 2:47.53Tsarouhis, Deme

36.65 40.76 52.12 38.00

 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

PHS-MA SO1 2:00.90Faenza, Dominic

25.36 31.89 36.06 27.59

Upper Dublin-MA 122 2:01.14Matthews, William

26.25 33.25 33.26 28.38

Wahsmillionaires SO3 2:01.79Summers, Evan

26.86 32.73 33.16 29.04

SOL SO4 2:03.28Zabinski, Alex

26.22 30.55 36.40 30.11

Muhlenberg-ZZ SO5 2:03.46Kissinger, Ryan

25.45 30.21 37.59 30.21

LaSalle 116 2:04.00Spaman, Kyle

26.34 33.60 35.66 28.40

LaSalle 117 2:04.05McDonough, Lucas

26.87 32.26 35.85 29.07

PHS-MA SR8 2:04.30Teran, Pedro

26.66 30.78 38.80 28.06

Upper Dublin-MA 99 2:04.41Sullivan, Luke

26.40 32.51 36.02 29.48
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Results - 2025 Cedar Crest Classic

(Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

H2ornets-MA 1110 2:04.85King, Bryce

27.30 29.43 39.04 29.08

Muhlenberg-ZZ SR11 2:07.25Detwiler, Logan

27.83 33.84 36.19 29.39

H2ornets-MA 1012 2:07.41Mosel, Carson

27.96 32.10 37.46 29.89

H2ornets-MA 1113 2:07.70Gamler, Parker

26.86 32.05 37.25 31.54

LaSalle 0914 2:07.78Heebner, Jack

28.32 34.55 34.88 30.03

LaSalle 1015 2:08.73Silverman, Jack

28.00 34.23 37.04 29.46

Upper Dublin-MA 1216 2:09.69Ciccarone, Franco

25.38 31.11 42.17 31.03

PHS-MA SO17 2:10.26Willard, Brady

28.61 34.18 37.32 30.15

H2ornets-MA 1018 2:10.76Smith, Brennan

28.06 33.74 38.36 30.60

NWL-MA SR19 2:11.82Braadt, Aiden

26.81 33.93 39.49 31.59

Kutztown HS SR20 2:12.08Rumble, Charles

28.48 32.56 39.64 31.40

PHS-MA SO21 2:12.92Stahley, Luke

28.70 36.73 37.07 30.42

Central SO22 2:14.66Mahon, Gavin

27.37 33.60 40.97 32.72

SOL SO23 2:14.88Sareen, Sachin

28.13 35.32 40.41 31.02

Muhlenberg-ZZ SO24 2:15.61Charicata, Gavin

31.18 35.03 38.81 30.59

H2ornets-MA 1025 2:16.86LaRussa, Evan

29.94 35.68 38.53 32.71

SOL FR26 2:18.55Tsyvine, Jake

30.95 34.95 41.46 31.19

SOL FR27 2:22.50Johnson, Evan

30.31 37.26 44.47 30.46

 
Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

PHS-MA JR1 24.59McPeek, Kelsey

GMHS FR2 24.72Mazur, Avery

Upper Dublin-MA 113 24.85Williams, Vikki

Upper Dublin-MA 114 24.93Taylor, Alicia

H2ornets-MA 095 25.82Silva, Keilani

Upper Dublin-MA 116 25.96Madden, Emma

Upper Dublin-MA 117 26.02Sileo-Magliari, Sophia

H2ornets-MA 098 26.20Lyons, Babs

PHS-MA SO9 26.26Davis, Kendall

Upper Dublin-MA 1210 26.28O'Meara, Abby

Upper Dublin-MA 11*11 26.38In, Madison

PHS-MA FR*11 26.38Kish, Baylee

H2ornets-MA 1113 26.51Reddy, Druthi

GMHS SO14 26.53Caron, Camryn

GMHS FR15 26.63Steffy, Fiona

Wahsmillionaires JR16 26.98Halstead, Aviya

Wahsmillionaires JR17 27.00Lee, Naomi

Muhlenberg-ZZ SO18 27.02Waters, Liz

PHS-MA SR19 27.31Platt, Mackenzie

H2ornets-MA 09*20 27.47Roberts, Madelyn

SOL JR*20 27.47Ignosh, Isabella

SOL JR22 27.84Abramovich, Elizabeth

PHS-MA FR23 27.93Jenkins, Mia

Wahsmillionaires SO24 28.35Hill, Addison

GMHS JR25 28.85Dietrich, Mackenzie

H2ornets-MA 0926 28.87Brion, Kate

PHS-MA FR27 29.00Harshman, Georgia

Central JR28 29.27Haring, Cate

PHS-MA JR29 29.42Herrera, Julianna

Wahsmillionaires JR30 29.60Godfrey, Liv

SOL SO31 29.72Kent, Sienna

Central JR32 29.86Salari, Lilly

PHS-MA JR33 29.97Faust, Kylie

SOL JR34 30.12Huaman, Zara

Central SO35 31.23Montone, Giada

Wahsmillionaires SO36 31.33Lundy, Maddy

Central SR37 32.66Coleman, McKenna

SOL SR38 32.76Driscoll, Lilian

SOL FR39 34.02Barber, Eden

Wahsmillionaires SR40 35.81Harrison, Chelsey

Central FR41 35.93Rafferty, Evelyn

 
Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Wahsmillionaires JR1 22.04Ross, Brady

Central SR2 22.11Janis, Nick

PHS-MA JR3 22.13Price, Thomas

LaSalle 124 22.26Sherry, Owen

H2ornets-MA 125 22.27Vlaeminck, Julian

H2ornets-MA 116 22.46Herman, Roman

LaSalle 127 22.86Cohen, Radek

Upper Dublin-MA 128 23.05Freilich, Alex

Central SO9 23.08Fitzpatrick, Liam

Upper Dublin-MA 1210 23.27Herzog, Toby

Wahsmillionaires JR*11 23.39Allmaras, Cooper

LaSalle 11*11 23.39Lynch, Danny

H2ornets-MA 1013 23.41Smith, Carter

H2ornets-MA 1214 23.54Wunderler, Reese

GMHS15 23.55Higgins, Kasey

SOL SR16 23.70Lyon, Aaron

Upper Dublin-MA 1117 23.72Evans, Matthew

PHS-MA JR18 23.78Grab, Jacob

Central JR19 23.80Rafferty, Thomas

LaSalle 1020 23.89Rafter, Peyton

LaSalle 1221 23.95Acker, Michael

Muhlenberg-ZZ FR22 24.16Althouse, Samuel

LaSalle 0923 24.30Gill, Liam

LaSalle24 24.54Allen, Gavin

SOL SO25 24.55Wempe, Stanley

PHS-MA FR26 24.72Chu, James

SOL SR27 24.92Petri, Charles

H2ornets-MA 09*28 25.01Daly, Seamus

LaSalle*28 25.01Herzog, Max

H2ornets-MA 0930 25.04Opritsa, Samuel

H2ornets-MA 1131 25.10Hazlett, Brady
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(Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Wahsmillionaires FR32 25.13DePrenda, Nathaniel

PHS-MA FR33 25.67Lu, Jaywen

PHS-MA SO34 25.73Cowley, Roman

SOL FR35 25.97Abramovich, Roman

SOL JR36 26.08Lee, Bon

H2ornets-MA 1037 26.15Fegley, Evan

Central SO38 26.44Scheidel, Thomas

PHS-MA39 26.58Haydt, Seth

SOL JR40 27.71Shah, Avi

Central SR41 27.76Peque, Junior

GMHS42 27.92King, Charles

GMHS43 28.27Arnold, Colin

Central SO44 28.45Block, Kyan

Wahsmillionaires SO45 28.73Martyniuk, Alex

PHS-MA FR46 30.26Buchvalt, Logan

Wahsmillionaires FR47 32.92Saxe, Ryan

 
Event 9  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

PHS-MA SO1 56.70LaBaugh, Sydney

26.30 30.40

Upper Dublin-MA 112 59.38Shapiro, Maddie

27.84 31.54

Upper Dublin-MA 113 1:00.76Auwarter, Olivia

28.58 32.18

Muhlenberg-ZZ SO4 1:00.92Shirk, Cassadie

29.36 31.56

GMHS SR5 1:02.19Sobkowiak, Rachel

28.93 33.26

Upper Dublin-MA 106 1:02.29Sawka, Natalie

28.68 33.61

Muhlenberg-ZZ FR7 1:02.77Doyne, Camryn

28.40 34.37

Upper Dublin-MA 98 1:02.84Robbins, Emme

29.44 33.40

PHS-MA JR9 1:03.73Coombe, Taylor

29.64 34.09

GMHS SR10 1:04.00Medianick, Nadia

28.81 35.19

H2ornets-MA 1111 1:04.61Antunes, Gabriella

30.31 34.30

PHS-MA FR12 1:04.75Kish, Baylee

29.41 35.34

SOL JR13 1:05.42Abramovich, Elizabeth

31.17 34.25

PHS-MA SO14 1:05.48Chung, Jordana

30.06 35.42

Wahsmillionaires JR15 1:09.54Becker, Kyla

31.96 37.58

H2ornets-MA 1016 1:11.80Shriver, Kendall

SOL FR17 1:12.47Markowski, Mia

32.72 39.75

PHS-MA JR18 1:14.52Faust, Kylie

PHS-MA FR19 1:24.20Sutton, Emma

 
Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

PHS-MA JR1 52.71Price, Thomas

24.82 27.89

Wahsmillionaires SR2 52.73Griswold, Keller

24.52 28.21

H2ornets-MA 113 53.89Lovett, Reid

25.05 28.84

LaSalle 124 54.19Mallory, Hayden

25.20 28.99

PHS-MA SO5 54.31Faenza, Dominic

25.90 28.41

Upper Dublin-MA 126 54.40Holmlund, Ezra

25.35 29.05

H2ornets-MA 107 54.41Lovett, Graham

25.72 28.69

LaSalle 118 54.44Brooke, Foster

25.73 28.71

LaSalle 129 54.53Yaegel, Tommy

25.39 29.14

PHS-MA SR10 54.79Chung, Colton

25.74 29.05

NWL-MA SR11 54.84Slaski, Hunter

25.33 29.51

GMHS12 54.99DeLoretta, Grant

25.43 29.56

LaSalle 1013 55.07Ledwith, Francis

25.82 29.25

PHS-MA SO14 56.39Conway, Quinn

26.32 30.07

PHS-MA SR15 56.45Friday, Eric

25.98 30.47

Upper Dublin-MA 916 57.25Sullivan, Luke

26.48 30.77

H2ornets-MA 1117 57.67Lyons, Joe

26.21 31.46

SOL JR18 57.74Smith, Dylan

27.29 30.45

Central SO19 58.88Mahon, Gavin

27.85 31.03

LaSalle 1020 59.23Gugliotti, Joseph

27.25 31.98

PHS-MA SO21 59.24Stahley, Luke

28.11 31.13

H2ornets-MA 1022 59.39Duerholz, Jack

27.82 31.57

H2ornets-MA 1023 59.46Schaefer, Liam

28.13 31.33

SOL SO24 59.73Sareen, Sachin

27.96 31.77

PHS-MA FR25 1:01.02Sullivan, Wyatt

28.34 32.68

SOL SO26 1:01.34Schiffer, Erik

27.98 33.36

GMHS27 1:03.05VanSchaick, Shaun

28.60 34.45
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Results - 2025 Cedar Crest Classic

(Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

GMHS28 1:05.36Shuker, Charlie

29.74 35.62

PHS-MA FR29 1:06.06Kur, Leighton

30.44 35.62

SOL JR30 1:08.58Lee, Bon

29.65 38.93

 
Event 11  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:39.65Upper Dublin-MA

1) Vorobyeva, Arina 12 2) Shapiro, Maddie 11

3) Sileo-Magliari, Sophia 11 4) Taylor, Alicia 11

25.53 24.33 25.32 24.47

A2 1:41.27PHS-MA

1) Davis, Kendall SO 2) Hahn, Milla JR

3) Zaffiro, Julianne SR 4) McPeek, Kelsey JR

26.45 25.08 25.62 24.12

A3 1:43.71GMHS

1) Kissling, Abigail FR 2) Johnson, Addie SO

3) Hartung, Mary FR 4) Caron, Mackenzie SR

24.69 26.01 27.74 25.27

A4 1:44.20H2ornets-MA

1) Krause, Mabry 10 2) Harmon, Sophia 11

3) Mazzetti, Liz 10 4) Cheplick, Natalie 12

25.46 25.07 27.10 26.57

B5 1:45.19Upper Dublin-MA

1) O'Meara, Abby 12 2) In, Madison 11

3) Kenney, Mikayla 9 4) Kivlehan, Maeve 9

26.54 25.75 26.87 26.03

A6 1:45.53Wahsmillionaires

1) Cohick, Kendall SR 2) Lee, Naomi JR

3) Persun, Kiley SO 4) Halstead, Aviya JR

25.48 26.91 26.16 26.98

A7 1:46.65Muhlenberg-ZZ

1) Doyne, Camryn FR 2) Shirk, Cassadie SO

3) Crater, Madison FR 4) Waters, Liz SO

27.12 26.21 26.94 26.38

C8 1:47.86Upper Dublin-MA

1) McGuckin, Ella 11 2) Motelson, Jessie 11

3) Auwarter, Alyssa 10 4) Robbins, Emme 9

27.71 27.37 26.07 26.71

B9 1:47.99H2ornets-MA

1) Lyons, Babs 09 2) Antunes, Gabriella 11

3) Shucavage, Ella 09 4) Reddy, Druthi 11

26.15 26.74 28.50 26.60

B10 1:50.34PHS-MA

1) Schultz, Kenzi FR 2) Fleischaker, Mazie FR

3) Jenkins, Mia FR 4) Grab, Caitlin FR

27.93 27.03 27.87 27.51

A11 1:52.12SOL

1) Engle, Sienna SO 2) Sanz, Fernanda FR

3) Cusumano, Gianna SR 4) Abramovich, Elizabeth JR

27.92 27.72 27.95 28.53

A12 1:54.51Central

1) Kehoe-Huck, Addie SO 2) Salari, Lilly JR

3) Janis, Julia SO 4) Haring, Cate JR

28.13 29.31 27.54 29.53

B13 1:56.00Wahsmillionaires

1) Campbell, Lynnae FR 2) Becker, Kyla JR

3) Richards, Dylana JR 4) Hill, Addison SO

29.35 28.90 29.48 28.27

C14 1:56.01PHS-MA

1) Herrera, Julianna JR 2) Khais, Anna SO

3) Kareha, Savannah JR 4) McKenzie, Kaley JR

30.01 28.24 30.02 27.74

B15 1:59.86SOL

1) Miller, Caitlyn FR 2) Uribe, Gabi JR

3) Quici, Violet SO 4) Markowski, Mia FR

29.10 29.24 31.62 29.90

D16 2:00.97PHS-MA

1) Searle, Maya FR 2) Cote, Ashtyn JR

3) Jones, Ally FR 4) Tsarouhis, Deme FR

29.81 30.22 30.53 30.41

C17 2:02.78SOL

1) Scheblein, Clare FR 2) Driscoll, Lilian SR

3) Huaman, Zara JR 4) Kent, Sienna SO

30.76 32.54 29.84 29.64

C18 2:06.05Wahsmillionaires

1) Williams, Tianah SR 2) Harrison, Chelsey SR

3) Lundy, Maddy SO 4) Godfrey, Liv JR

30.96 35.75 29.65 29.69

B19 2:10.92Central

1) Takacs, Eliza FR 2) Coleman, McKenna SR

3) Rafferty, Evelyn FR 4) Montone, Giada SO

31.59 32.64 35.59 31.10

 
Event 12  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:28.70LaSalle

1) Sherry, Owen 12 2) Cohen, Radek 12

3) Cowart, Gabriel 12 4) Spaman, Kyle 11

22.34 22.62 22.08 21.66

A2 1:28.75Upper Dublin-MA

1) Matthews, William 12 2) Holmlund, Ezra 12

3) Medvedev, Nicolas 12 4) Manser, Brady 10

22.34 22.52 22.54 21.35

A3 1:29.87H2ornets-MA

1) Lyons, Joe 11 2) Vlaeminck, Julian 12

3) Lovett, Reid 11 4) King, Brady 12

23.35 22.22 22.61 21.69

A4 1:30.67Wahsmillionaires

1) Ross, Brady JR 2) Summers, Evan SO

3) Allmaras, Cooper JR 4) Griswold, Keller SR

23.41 22.03 23.00 22.23

A5 1:31.13GMHS

1) Weise, Braden 2) Higgins, Kasey

3) VanSchaick, Shaun 4) DeLoretta, Grant

21.20 22.88 24.48 22.57

B6 1:31.21Upper Dublin-MA

1) Freilich, Alex 12 2) Sullivan, Luke 9

3) Herzog, Toby 12 4) Evans, Matthew 11

22.66 22.52 22.66 23.37

A7 1:31.86PHS-MA

1) Toth, Michael SR 2) Teran, Pedro SR

3) Coleman, Ethan SO 4) Faenza, Dominic SO

23.23 22.71 23.49 22.43
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Results - 2025 Cedar Crest Classic

(Event 12  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A8 1:31.95Muhlenberg-ZZ

1) Adamski, Finn SO 2) Kissinger, Ryan SO

3) Veciunca, David SR 4) Althouse, Samuel FR

22.88 22.68 22.63 23.76

A9 1:32.05Central

1) Janis, Nick SR 2) Mahon, Gavin SO

3) Fitzpatrick, Liam SO 4) Rafferty, Thomas JR

22.13 24.68 22.60 22.64

B10 1:33.79H2ornets-MA

1) Peters, Nate 11 2) Mosel, Carson 10

3) Smith, Brennan 10 4) Sirignano, Matthew 10

23.86 23.05 23.85 23.03

A11 1:34.00SOL

1) Zabinski, Alex SO 2) Rizzo, Luke SR

3) Smith, Dylan JR 4) Lyon, Aaron SR

23.35 23.94 23.44 23.27

C12 1:35.09H2ornets-MA

1) Lovett, Graham 10 2) Wunderler, Reese 12

3) Gamler, Parker 11 4) Reichart, Will 11

24.18 23.65 23.26 24.00

B13 1:35.28LaSalle

1) Acker, Michael 12 2) Bachman, Charlie 09

3) Heebner, Jack 09 4) Maiale, Matteo 09

24.31 23.81 23.40 23.76

B14 1:35.84PHS-MA

1) Grab, Jacob JR 2) Krizel, Gabe SR

3) Stahley, Luke SO 4) Chung, Colton SR

23.83 23.82 24.65 23.54

B15 1:41.93SOL

1) Schiffer, Erik SO 2) Johnson, Evan FR

3) Russo, Jayson FR 4) Sareen, Sachin SO

25.80 25.54 25.37 25.22

C16 1:42.51PHS-MA

1) Stout, Brandon SO 2) Kanarr, Zane SR

3) Haydt, Seth 4) Willard, Brady SO

25.57 26.15 26.16 24.63

B17 1:43.19Muhlenberg-ZZ

1) Greth, Beckum SR 2) Charicata, Gavin SO

3) Detwiler, Logan SR 4) DiStefano, Alexander FR

25.83 25.73 24.81 26.82

D18 1:43.33H2ornets-MA

1) Schaefer, Liam 10 2) LaRussa, Evan 10

3) Hartman, Ridley 11 4) Opritsa, Samuel 09

26.26 26.19 25.38 25.50

D19 1:44.03PHS-MA

1) Cowley, Roman SO 2) Bascoe, Aiden FR

3) Wilson, Callen FR 4) Lu, Jaywen FR

26.37 25.82 26.79 25.05

B20 1:47.23GMHS

1) Rosenbaum, Declan 2) King, Charles

3) Arnold, Colin 4) Shuker, Charlie

25.32 28.47 28.49 24.95

B21 1:52.38Central

1) Cardiges, Evan FR 2) Carbone, Kevin SO

3) Schultz, Jack FR 4) Cadian, Thomas SR

26.86 29.41 28.86 27.25

B22 1:54.67Wahsmillionaires

1) Weaver, Evan FR 2) Saxe, Ryan FR

3) Martyniuk, Alex SO 4) DePrenda, Nathaniel FR

27.16 33.41 29.05 25.05

C23 1:58.89SOL

1) Gildein, Mason JR 2) Pires, Gabe SO

3) Ingraham, Jacob SO 4) Shah, Avi JR

30.20 30.65 30.47 27.57

 
Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Upper Dublin-MA 111 54.55Taylor, Alicia

26.00 28.55

GMHS SR2 55.25Cipolla, Kaylee

26.55 28.70

Upper Dublin-MA 93 55.81Kivlehan, Maeve

27.15 28.66

H2ornets-MA 124 56.32Karboski, Veronica

26.98 29.34

Upper Dublin-MA 115 56.83Cottingham, Keira

27.80 29.03

PHS-MA FR6 56.87Hahn, Farrah

27.20 29.67

Upper Dublin-MA 97 56.93Kenney, Mikayla

27.22 29.71

GMHS SR8 56.99Sobkowiak, Rachel

27.63 29.36

PHS-MA SO9 57.35Davis, Kendall

27.11 30.24

Kutztown HS JR10 57.68Fegely, Haven

27.67 30.01

GMHS FR11 57.73Harman, Isabella

27.94 29.79

H2ornets-MA 1012 58.34Mazzetti, Liz

28.15 30.19

SOL JR13 58.55Johnson, Elena

28.40 30.15

Upper Dublin-MA 1114 58.58Madden, Emma

28.12 30.46

GMHS SO15 59.00Caron, Camryn

28.40 30.60

Upper Dublin-MA 1216 59.06O'Meara, Abby

28.15 30.91

PHS-MA JR17 59.31Rafeld, Ella

28.31 31.00

H2ornets-MA 0918 59.36Reddy, Sriya

28.35 31.01

Wahsmillionaires JR19 1:00.20Halstead, Aviya

28.63 31.57

PHS-MA SR20 1:00.81Platt, Mackenzie

28.56 32.25

H2ornets-MA 0921 1:01.63Roberts, Madelyn

29.32 32.31

Wahsmillionaires JR22 1:02.35Lee, Naomi

30.09 32.26

GMHS SO23 1:02.43Carroll, Kendall

29.82 32.61



Berks County Swim Assoc. County Champ HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 2/5/2025  Page 8

2025 Cedar Crest Classic - 2/1/2025

Results - 2025 Cedar Crest Classic

(Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Central SO24 1:02.73Janis, Julia

30.45 32.28

PHS-MA FR25 1:03.57Harshman, Georgia

29.53 34.04

SOL FR26 1:04.02Miller, Caitlyn

30.42 33.60

PHS-MA JR27 1:04.54Herrera, Julianna

30.80 33.74

GMHS JR28 1:04.77Dietrich, Mackenzie

30.85 33.92

SOL JR29 1:05.54Uribe, Gabi

31.60 33.94

Wahsmillionaires FR30 1:05.76Campbell, Lynnae

31.01 34.75

Central JR31 1:06.88Haring, Cate

31.72 35.16

SOL SO32 1:07.80Kent, Sienna

33.16 34.64

PHS-MA JR33 1:07.82Cote, Ashtyn

32.12 35.70

SOL FR34 1:09.45Scheblein, Clare

32.76 36.69

Central FR35 1:10.96Takacs, Eliza

33.34 37.62

PHS-MA FR36 1:15.66Sutton, Emma

35.96 39.70

Central SR37 1:15.72Coleman, McKenna

35.35 40.37

SOL FR38 1:19.73Ingraham, Lily

37.42 42.31

Central SO39 1:20.63Garcia, Noemi

34.85 45.78

Central FR40 1:29.31Savoy, Emme

37.12 52.19

 
Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

H2ornets-MA 121 47.20Messenlehner, Griffin

22.86 24.34

PHS-MA SO2 47.92Piccini, Jacob

23.27 24.65

H2ornets-MA 113 48.34Herman, Roman

23.57 24.77

Upper Dublin-MA 104 48.51Manser, Brady

23.25 25.26

Central SR5 48.55Janis, Nick

23.27 25.28

LaSalle 126 49.21Mallory, Hayden

23.96 25.25

LaSalle 127 49.48Sherry, Owen

23.77 25.71

Muhlenberg-ZZ SO8 49.60Adamski, Finn

23.82 25.78

Upper Dublin-MA 129 49.81Ciccarone, Franco

23.76 26.05

Upper Dublin-MA 1210 49.91Ng, Josh

24.33 25.58

H2ornets-MA 1111 49.98Lovett, Reid

24.22 25.76

LaSalle 1012 49.99Ledwith, Francis

24.44 25.55

Upper Dublin-MA 1213 50.27Medvedev, Nicolas

24.61 25.66

LaSalle 1114 50.34Lynch, Danny

24.02 26.32

NWL-MA SR15 50.58Slaski, Hunter

24.63 25.95

PHS-MA SR16 50.64Friday, Eric

24.24 26.40

LaSalle 1117 50.76Brooke, Foster

24.39 26.37

Central SO18 50.79Fitzpatrick, Liam

23.92 26.87

GMHS19 51.31Higgins, Kasey

24.79 26.52

H2ornets-MA 1020 51.50Sirignano, Matthew

24.55 26.95

PHS-MA SR21 51.85Krizel, Gabe

24.46 27.39

PHS-MA JR22 52.03Grab, Jacob

24.79 27.24

Central JR23 52.42Rafferty, Thomas

25.21 27.21

LaSalle 0924 53.50Gill, Liam

25.84 27.66

SOL SR25 53.90Lyon, Aaron

25.30 28.60

H2ornets-MA 1226 54.09Wunderler, Reese

25.46 28.63

H2ornets-MA 0927 55.05Daly, Seamus

26.29 28.76

LaSalle28 55.08Allen, Gavin

25.63 29.45

H2ornets-MA 1029 55.11Duerholz, Jack

26.42 28.69

Muhlenberg-ZZ FR30 55.19Althouse, Samuel

25.85 29.34

GMHS31 56.20VanSchaick, Shaun

27.15 29.05

PHS-MA SO32 56.22Cowley, Roman

26.69 29.53

H2ornets-MA 1133 56.31Hazlett, Brady

26.77 29.54

SOL FR34 56.47Abramovich, Roman

26.82 29.65

SOL SO35 56.92Wempe, Stanley

26.74 30.18

PHS-MA SR36 57.49Kanarr, Zane

27.38 30.11

PHS-MA FR37 58.64Wilson, Callen

28.23 30.41

Muhlenberg-ZZ FR38 59.53DiStefano, Alexander

28.69 30.84
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Results - 2025 Cedar Crest Classic

(Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

PHS-MA FR39 1:00.04Bascoe, Aiden

28.86 31.18

Muhlenberg-ZZ SO40 1:00.86Fink, Mason

29.17 31.69

Central SO41 1:01.80Scheidel, Thomas

29.88 31.92

Central SO42 1:03.55Block, Kyan

30.91 32.64

GMHS43 1:04.52King, Charles

31.05 33.47

GMHS44 1:05.37Arnold, Colin

31.49 33.88

SOL SO45 1:05.70Ingraham, Jacob

31.61 34.09

PHS-MA FR46 1:06.41Buchvalt, Logan

31.38 35.03

Central SO47 1:06.66Carbone, Kevin

31.88 34.78

Wahsmillionaires SO48 1:06.67Martyniuk, Alex

32.21 34.46

SOL JR49 1:07.39Gildein, Mason

32.59 34.80

SOL SO50 1:09.89Pires, Gabe

34.12 35.77

SOL51 1:11.06Bozorgnia, Saam

33.29 37.77

Wahsmillionaires FR52 1:14.67Saxe, Ryan

35.45 39.22

 
Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Upper Dublin-MA 121 5:13.37Vorobyeva, Arina

27.94 30.51 31.11 31.53

32.07 32.03 32.23 32.08

32.07 31.80

Upper Dublin-MA 112 5:17.32Williams, Vikki

28.83 30.91 31.17 31.57

31.85 32.19 32.49 33.11

32.57 32.63

Upper Dublin-MA 103 5:17.88Braun, Casey

29.67 31.85 31.95 32.10

32.03 32.60 32.43 32.36

31.75 31.14

PHS-MA FR*4 5:21.92Schultz, Kenzi

28.85 31.69 32.29 32.75

32.81 33.19 33.18 33.06

32.94 31.16

GMHS FR*4 5:21.92Mazur, Avery

28.62 31.27 32.51 32.73

33.03 33.06 33.30 33.10

32.80 31.50

PHS-MA SR6 5:23.73Zaffiro, Julianne

29.65 32.67 32.99 32.98

33.16 32.80 32.84 32.72

32.67 31.25

Upper Dublin-MA 117 5:25.06McGuckin, Ella

30.11 32.37 33.03 33.06

33.02 33.25 33.01 33.03

32.81 31.37

H2ornets-MA 128 5:25.14Cheplick, Natalie

29.05 32.61 33.17 33.21

33.04 33.20 33.00 32.94

33.08 31.84

Muhlenberg-ZZ SR9 5:29.91Follweiler, Kenna

29.85 32.53 33.12 33.37

33.48 33.62 33.38 33.92

33.74 32.90

SOL SO10 5:33.85Johnson, Cami

30.55 32.33 33.13 33.87

34.10 34.52 34.29 34.17

34.20 32.69

PHS-MA JR11 5:41.14Kareha, Savannah

30.54 33.76 35.00 35.04

34.58 35.10 34.26 34.83

34.47 33.56

H2ornets-MA 1112 5:44.50Marsh, Bella

30.52 33.62 34.00 34.77

35.44 35.72 35.79 35.40

34.81 34.43

Wahsmillionaires SO13 5:45.89Persun, Kiley

30.38 33.39 34.56 35.05

35.30 35.94 36.05 35.99

35.38 33.85

PHS-MA JR14 5:46.84McKenzie, Kaley

30.09 33.05 34.71 35.30

35.41 35.77 35.73 35.74

35.87 35.17

PHS-MA FR15 5:47.14Grab, Caitlin

30.13 33.49 34.72 35.28

35.63 35.76 36.28 36.29

35.86 33.70

SOL FR16 5:49.30Sanz, Fernanda

30.42 33.02 34.62 34.90

35.61 36.18 36.88 36.35

36.31 35.01

Central SO17 5:50.79Kehoe-Huck, Addie

30.17 33.15 34.80 35.18

35.29 36.38 36.79 37.01

36.97 35.05

Wahsmillionaires JR18 5:52.65Richards, Dylana

31.51 35.12 35.91 36.17

36.47 36.12 35.88 35.80

35.59 34.08

H2ornets-MA 0919 5:55.42Coffey, Reagan

31.53 35.34 36.54 36.55

36.46 35.98 36.23 37.02

36.25 33.52

PHS-MA SO20 5:55.65Khais, Anna

31.32 34.43 35.44 36.21

36.11 35.85 37.27 37.20

36.72 35.10
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Results - 2025 Cedar Crest Classic

(Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Muhlenberg-ZZ FR21 5:56.50Crater, Madison

30.72 34.83 36.24 36.47

36.79 37.45 37.47 36.29

36.41 33.83

SOL JR22 6:00.48Vezenov, Zoe

30.20 33.83 35.44 36.28

37.36 37.49 37.45 37.71

37.75 36.97

PHS-MA FR23 6:08.46Jenkins, Mia

31.58 34.93 36.35 36.71

36.98 37.92 38.88 38.82

38.72 37.57

SOL SO24 6:09.57Engle, Sienna

33.51 37.23 36.95 37.96

37.83 37.95 38.00 38.28

36.63 35.23

H2ornets-MA 0925 6:19.71Brion, Kate

32.30 36.58 37.82 38.80

40.03 40.38 39.24 39.34

39.35 35.87

Wahsmillionaires JR26 6:21.01Godfrey, Liv

34.64 38.43 38.28 38.70

38.34 38.57 39.42 38.85

38.86 36.92

PHS-MA FR27 6:30.77Jones, Ally

34.39 38.34 39.71 39.18

39.86 40.50 40.35 41.13

39.36 37.95

 
Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

LaSalle 121 4:48.40Cowart, Gabriel

25.97 29.10 29.75 29.53

29.37 29.46 29.41 29.59

28.80 27.42

PHS-MA SR2 4:52.83Teran, Pedro

25.53 28.16 29.09 30.27

30.46 29.90 30.03 30.27

29.83 29.29

PHS-MA SR3 4:54.13Toth, Michael

25.07 28.47 29.02 30.15

30.29 30.75 30.25 30.20

30.49 29.44

LaSalle 114 4:56.82McDonough, Lucas

26.01 29.02 29.60 30.06

30.29 30.43 30.61 30.60

30.67 29.53

LaSalle 115 5:00.19Duncheskie, Stephen

26.49 28.93 29.99 30.59

31.13 30.49 30.44 30.83

30.81 30.49

Wahsmillionaires JR6 5:04.19Ross, Brady

26.80 29.19 30.08 31.04

31.63 31.32 31.51 31.51

31.72 29.39

LaSalle 117 5:04.68Makarichev, Noah

26.60 29.11 30.47 31.16

31.07 31.42 31.58 31.39

31.88 30.00

H2ornets-MA 108 5:05.35Smith, Brennan

26.21 29.50 30.57 31.27

31.47 31.41 31.53 31.80

31.46 30.13

PHS-MA SO9 5:06.47Solomon, Liam

27.53 30.09 31.01 31.02

31.21 30.95 30.77 31.34

31.69 30.86

H2ornets-MA 1110 5:07.43Peters, Nate

26.72 30.05 30.76 31.13

31.30 31.47 31.37 31.54

31.99 31.10

H2ornets-MA 1111 5:09.63Kenny, Aaron

26.97 29.78 30.57 31.45

31.35 31.80 32.13 32.29

32.09 31.20

Muhlenberg-ZZ SR12 5:11.72Greth, Beckum

26.77 29.55 31.06 31.66

32.35 32.36 32.48 32.49

32.01 30.99

H2ornets-MA 1013 5:14.01Schaefer, Liam

26.98 30.21 31.26 31.89

32.94 32.36 32.30 32.76

32.21 31.10

LaSalle 1014 5:23.84Silverman, Jack

27.20 30.84 32.90 33.56

33.46 33.25 34.22 34.02

33.51 30.88

GMHS15 5:28.25Rosenbaum, Declan

28.42 32.02 33.36 33.70

33.60 34.25 34.22 33.67

33.11 31.90

SOL FR16 5:29.56Russo, Jayson

29.00 32.12 33.95 33.79

33.69 34.44 33.64 33.89

33.59 31.45

LaSalle17 5:34.91Smith, Graham

29.61 32.94 33.85 34.77

34.76 34.47 34.26 34.34

34.45 31.46

PHS-MA FR18 5:36.51Sullivan, Wyatt

28.25 32.66 34.38 34.67

35.23 35.32 35.07 35.30

35.02 30.61

PHS-MA FR19 5:46.50Kur, Leighton

29.56 32.18 33.88 34.52

35.62 35.85 36.45 37.05

36.43 34.96

SOL SO20 6:43.98Ingraham, Jacob

34.01 38.75 40.71 43.30

42.14 41.79 43.95 42.32

40.54 36.47
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Event 17  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Upper Dublin-MA 111 59.73Auwarter, Olivia

29.10 30.63

PHS-MA FR2 59.80Hahn, Farrah

28.90 30.90

Wahsmillionaires SR3 1:00.04Cohick, Kendall

29.34 30.70

Upper Dublin-MA 104 1:01.47Braun, Casey

30.33 31.14

H2ornets-MA 105 1:02.15Krause, Mabry

29.77 32.38

Upper Dublin-MA 116 1:02.39Cottingham, Keira

30.73 31.66

H2ornets-MA 097 1:02.91Silva, Keilani

30.81 32.10

GMHS SR8 1:03.53Medianick, Nadia

31.17 32.36

Upper Dublin-MA 119 1:04.39Motelson, Jessie

30.91 33.48

PHS-MA SO10 1:05.50Chung, Jordana

31.35 34.15

Muhlenberg-ZZ SO11 1:05.74Waters, Liz

31.45 34.29

GMHS FR12 1:06.89Steffy, Fiona

31.80 35.09

H2ornets-MA 1213 1:07.73Karboski, Veronica

32.97 34.76

SOL JR14 1:07.86Ignosh, Isabella

32.18 35.68

PHS-MA FR15 1:09.15Searle, Maya

34.31 34.84

Wahsmillionaires SR16 1:09.76Brouse, Kendall

33.93 35.83

H2ornets-MA 1017 1:12.05Shriver, Kendall

34.52 37.53

Central SO18 1:14.58Janis, Julia

36.00 38.58

PHS-MA FR19 1:15.53Tsarouhis, Deme

36.13 39.40

SOL SR20 1:17.08Driscoll, Lilian

37.08 40.00

SOL JR21 1:18.15Huaman, Zara

37.03 41.12

Wahsmillionaires SO22 1:18.51Hill, Addison

38.98 39.53

Wahsmillionaires SO23 1:19.99Lundy, Maddy

39.06 40.93

SOL FR24 1:20.23Scheblein, Clare

Central SO25 1:30.52Garcia, Noemi

42.02 48.50

Central FR26 1:39.55Rafferty, Evelyn

Central FR27 1:45.52Savoy, Emme

 
Event 18  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

H2ornets-MA 121 51.19King, Brady

25.04 26.15

H2ornets-MA 122 52.15Messenlehner, Griffin

25.27 26.88

GMHS3 53.64Weise, Braden

25.91 27.73

H2ornets-MA 114 54.18King, Bryce

26.50 27.68

PHS-MA SR5 54.44Krizel, Gabe

25.90 28.54

Upper Dublin-MA 126 54.94Freilich, Alex

26.32 28.62

PHS-MA SO7 55.63Conway, Quinn

26.60 29.03

Muhlenberg-ZZ SO8 55.75Kissinger, Ryan

27.13 28.62

Wahsmillionaires JR9 56.44Allmaras, Cooper

27.52 28.92

H2ornets-MA 1010 57.71Smith, Carter

28.16 29.55

LaSalle 0911 57.97Bachman, Charlie

27.85 30.12

Kutztown HS SR12 58.29Rumble, Charles

28.00 30.29

H2ornets-MA 1113 59.75Hartman, Ridley

29.36 30.39

SOL SR14 1:00.18Rizzo, Luke

29.30 30.88

Muhlenberg-ZZ SR15 1:00.30Veciunca, David

29.78 30.52

LaSalle 1016 1:00.87Rafter, Peyton

29.09 31.78

LaSalle 0917 1:01.84Maiale, Matteo

30.56 31.28

LaSalle 1018 1:01.98Gugliotti, Joseph

30.32 31.66

PHS-MA FR19 1:02.54Chu, James

31.02 31.52

Upper Dublin-MA 1120 1:02.68Evans, Matthew

29.79 32.89

SOL FR21 1:03.99Tsyvine, Jake

30.67 33.32

PHS-MA SO22 1:04.15Solomon, Liam

31.67 32.48

LaSalle23 1:04.63Herzog, Max

31.51 33.12

Wahsmillionaires FR24 1:06.19DePrenda, Nathaniel

31.93 34.26

SOL JR25 1:09.90Shah, Avi

32.64 37.26

Central FR26 1:10.52Schultz, Jack

34.09 36.43

Muhlenberg-ZZ SO27 1:13.93Fink, Mason

36.32 37.61



Berks County Swim Assoc. County Champ HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 2/5/2025  Page 12

2025 Cedar Crest Classic - 2/1/2025

Results - 2025 Cedar Crest Classic

(Event 18  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Central FR28 1:15.26Cardiges, Evan

37.44 37.82

SOL JR29 1:19.95Gildein, Mason

39.28 40.67

Central SR30 1:20.96Peque, Junior

38.74 42.22

SOL31 1:22.36Bozorgnia, Saam

39.22 43.14

 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

PHS-MA JR1 1:03.74McPeek, Kelsey

30.52 33.22

Upper Dublin-MA 112 1:05.70Sileo-Magliari, Sophia

31.01 34.69

GMHS SO3 1:06.78Johnson, Addie

31.65 35.13

Upper Dublin-MA 114 1:07.45Shapiro, Maddie

31.95 35.50

GMHS SR5 1:07.79Caron, Mackenzie

32.16 35.63

Upper Dublin-MA 116 1:07.98In, Madison

32.62 35.36

PHS-MA JR7 1:08.21Hahn, Milla

31.95 36.26

GMHS FR8 1:09.23Kissling, Abigail

32.32 36.91

Upper Dublin-MA 109 1:09.85Auwarter, Alyssa

33.00 36.85

H2ornets-MA 1110 1:11.45Harmon, Sophia

33.37 38.08

SOL SR11 1:12.37Cusumano, Gianna

33.94 38.43

H2ornets-MA 1112 1:13.20Reddy, Druthi

34.07 39.13

Muhlenberg-ZZ FR13 1:13.36Doyne, Camryn

34.44 38.92

H2ornets-MA 0914 1:13.59Lyons, Babs

35.52 38.07

Wahsmillionaires JR15 1:15.40Becker, Kyla

35.76 39.64

PHS-MA JR16 1:15.63Coombe, Taylor

35.81 39.82

PHS-MA FR17 1:16.13Fleischaker, Mazie

35.92 40.21

GMHS FR18 1:17.59Hartung, Mary

37.17 40.42

PHS-MA JR19 1:21.19Cote, Ashtyn

39.14 42.05

Wahsmillionaires FR20 1:21.75Johnson, Miley

38.68 43.07

Wahsmillionaires SR21 1:23.07Williams, Tianah

39.11 43.96

SOL FR22 1:24.28Miller, Caitlyn

39.80 44.48

Wahsmillionaires FR23 1:26.88Campbell, Lynnae

42.09 44.79

H2ornets-MA 0924 1:27.55Shucavage, Ella

41.12 46.43

SOL JR25 1:29.59Neiman, Jade

41.43 48.16

Central JR26 1:29.78Salari, Lilly

40.64 49.14

SOL SO27 1:29.90Quici, Violet

41.09 48.81

 
Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Wahsmillionaires SO1 58.18Summers, Evan

28.00 30.18

Upper Dublin-MA 122 58.56Herzog, Toby

27.73 30.83

Upper Dublin-MA 123 59.70Matthews, William

27.90 31.80

PHS-MA SO4 1:00.62Coleman, Ethan

28.52 32.10

LaSalle 125 1:00.81Yaegel, Tommy

28.74 32.07

LaSalle 116 1:00.92Spaman, Kyle

28.80 32.12

LaSalle 127 1:01.04Cohen, Radek

28.43 32.61

Upper Dublin-MA 108 1:01.70Manser, Brady

28.56 33.14

GMHS9 1:02.75DeLoretta, Grant

29.40 33.35

Muhlenberg-ZZ SR10 1:04.67Detwiler, Logan

30.24 34.43

PHS-MA SR11 1:04.71Chung, Colton

30.48 34.23

LaSalle 0912 1:05.88Heebner, Jack

30.39 35.49

PHS-MA SO13 1:06.11Stout, Brandon

31.19 34.92

PHS-MA SO14 1:06.40Willard, Brady

31.45 34.95

H2ornets-MA 1115 1:07.13Gamler, Parker

31.67 35.46

SOL SO16 1:07.28Zabinski, Alex

31.03 36.25

H2ornets-MA 1017 1:07.75LaRussa, Evan

31.82 35.93

PHS-MA FR18 1:08.27Lu, Jaywen

32.53 35.74

H2ornets-MA 0919 1:09.17Opritsa, Samuel

32.27 36.90

NWL-MA SR20 1:09.62Braadt, Aiden

32.39 37.23

Muhlenberg-ZZ SO21 1:09.68Charicata, Gavin

33.54 36.14

H2ornets-MA 1022 1:10.49Fegley, Evan

33.33 37.16
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(Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

H2ornets-MA 1123 1:10.58Reichart, Will

32.50 38.08

Wahsmillionaires FR24 1:11.13Weaver, Evan

33.39 37.74

PHS-MA FR25 1:11.87Wilson, Callen

34.36 37.51

SOL SR26 1:13.91Petri, Charles

33.69 40.22

PHS-MA FR27 1:16.00Bascoe, Aiden

35.40 40.60

Central SO28 1:16.07Carbone, Kevin

35.64 40.43

GMHS29 1:16.68Shuker, Charlie

36.63 40.05

SOL SO30 1:17.40Schiffer, Erik

35.78 41.62

SOL FR31 1:20.70Johnson, Evan

38.72 41.98

 
Event 21  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:36.85Upper Dublin-MA

1) Vorobyeva, Arina 12 2) Kivlehan, Maeve 9

3) Auwarter, Olivia 11 4) Williams, Vikki 11

26.38 54.23 26.28 54.71

26.61 55.83 24.58 52.08

A2 3:43.53GMHS

1) Mazur, Avery FR 2) Cipolla, Kaylee SR

3) Sobkowiak, Rachel SR 4) Medianick, Nadia SR

26.61 54.75 26.42 55.78

27.44 57.38 26.54 55.62

A3 3:43.76PHS-MA

1) LaBaugh, Sydney SO 2) Hahn, Farrah FR

3) Davis, Kendall SO 4) Kish, Baylee FR

24.81 52.50 26.30 55.85

27.26 57.94 26.94 57.47

A4 3:45.50H2ornets-MA

1) Karboski, Veronica 12 2) Cheplick, Natalie 12

3) Krause, Mabry 10 4) Silva, Keilani 09

27.48 57.56 27.03 57.67

25.98 54.87 26.48 55.40

B5 3:50.88GMHS

1) Harman, Isabella FR 2) Johnson, Addie SO

3) Seymour, Mikayla SR 4) Caron, Mackenzie SR

27.98 58.55 26.62 56.06

28.23 59.96 26.58 56.31

B6 3:52.72Upper Dublin-MA

1) Motelson, Jessie 11 2) Cottingham, Keira 11

3) Kenney, Mikayla 9 4) Braun, Casey 10

27.86 57.66 27.72 57.92

28.31 59.35 27.75 57.79

B7 3:55.38PHS-MA

1) Platt, Mackenzie SR 2) Rafeld, Ella JR

3) Schultz, Kenzi FR 4) Zaffiro, Julianne SR

27.85 58.02 28.35 1:00.70

27.96 58.51 27.21 58.15

C8 3:56.62Upper Dublin-MA

1) McGuckin, Ella 11 2) Sawka, Natalie 10

3) O'Meara, Abby 12 4) Madden, Emma 11

28.86 58.85 28.26 59.32

27.54 59.71 27.67 58.74

B9 4:00.18H2ornets-MA

1) Reddy, Sriya 09 2) Marsh, Bella 11

3) Mazzetti, Liz 10 4) Antunes, Gabriella 11

28.63 1:00.25 29.13 1:02.08

27.80 58.97 28.02 58.88

A10 4:01.40SOL

1) Johnson, Elena JR 2) Sanz, Fernanda FR

3) Ignosh, Isabella JR 4) Johnson, Cami SO

28.85 1:00.04 29.58 1:03.00

28.75 1:00.63 27.66 57.73

C11 4:06.18GMHS

1) Steffy, Fiona FR 2) Carroll, Kendall SO

3) Hartung, Mary FR 4) Dietrich, Mackenzie JR

28.54 59.18 29.58 1:02.32

28.11 59.68 30.90 1:05.00

C12 4:10.44PHS-MA

1) Grab, Caitlin FR 2) Chung, Jordana SO

3) Harshman, Georgia FR 4) McKenzie, Kaley JR

29.55 1:00.67 29.01 1:01.98

29.60 1:03.94 30.34 1:03.85

C13 4:16.44H2ornets-MA

1) Roberts, Madelyn 09 2) Shriver, Kendall 10

3) Brion, Kate 09 4) Coffey, Reagan 09

30.43 1:04.33 30.28 1:05.08

30.54 1:04.89 29.41 1:02.14

A14 4:20.14Wahsmillionaires

1) Brouse, Kendall SR 2) Johnson, Miley FR

3) Campbell, Lynnae FR 4) Richards, Dylana JR

30.97 1:04.31 30.50 1:03.96

33.04 1:08.47 15.69 1:03.40

B15 4:27.59SOL

1) Huaman, Zara JR 2) Markowski, Mia FR

3) Kent, Sienna SO 4) Vezenov, Zoe JR

32.42 1:08.36 31.18 1:04.80

32.26 1:08.41 30.91 1:06.02

C16 5:00.92SOL

1) Neiman, Jade JR 2) Barber, Eden FR

3) Ingraham, Lily FR 4) Quici, Violet SO

34.37 1:12.18 35.68 1:16.22

38.06 1:21.26 34.07 1:11.26

 
Event 22  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:13.03H2ornets-MA

1) King, Brady 12 2) Lovett, Reid 11

3) Herman, Roman 11 4) Messenlehner, Griffin 12

23.15 48.02 24.04 50.43

22.95 47.77 22.39 46.81

A2 3:13.93PHS-MA

1) Price, Thomas JR 2) Piccini, Jacob SO

3) Toth, Michael SR 4) Faenza, Dominic SO

23.06 48.52 22.94 48.25

23.31 49.65 22.74 47.51
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(Event 22  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A3 3:18.31LaSalle

1) Ledwith, Francis 10 2) Brooke, Foster 11

3) Cowart, Gabriel 12 4) Mallory, Hayden 12

24.19 49.97 23.43 49.73

23.31 49.76 23.20 48.85

A4 3:20.94GMHS

1) Weise, Braden 2) Higgins, Kasey

3) Rosenbaum, Declan 4) DeLoretta, Grant

22.20 46.60 24.50 51.07

25.53 54.05 23.22 49.22

A5 3:22.14Upper Dublin-MA

1) Sullivan, Luke 9 2) Holmlund, Ezra 12

3) Ng, Josh 12 4) Ciccarone, Franco 12

24.59 51.43 24.02 50.58

24.20 50.88 23.24 49.25

B6 3:23.85H2ornets-MA

1) Lyons, Joe 11 2) Mosel, Carson 10

3) Sirignano, Matthew 10 4) Vlaeminck, Julian 12

24.20 52.17 24.73 52.32

23.10 50.18 23.42 49.18

B7 3:24.37PHS-MA

1) Friday, Eric SR 2) Grab, Jacob JR

3) Conway, Quinn SO 4) Teran, Pedro SR

25.09 52.12 24.62 51.31

24.65 51.78 23.47 49.16

A8 3:24.57Central

1) Rafferty, Thomas JR 2) Mahon, Gavin SO

3) Fitzpatrick, Liam SO 4) Janis, Nick SR

24.76 52.38 24.95 53.03

23.34 50.54 22.95 48.62

B9 3:28.06LaSalle

1) Lynch, Danny 11 2) Duncheskie, Stephen 11

3) Makarichev, Noah 11 4) Acker, Michael 12

24.15 50.23 25.16 53.00

24.98 53.26 24.25 51.57

C10 3:31.14H2ornets-MA

1) Peters, Nate 11 2) Wunderler, Reese 12

3) Lovett, Graham 10 4) King, Bryce 11

25.64 53.37 25.06 54.54

24.73 52.02 24.42 51.21

D11 3:37.15H2ornets-MA

1) Hazlett, Brady 11 2) Kenny, Aaron 11

3) Schaefer, Liam 10 4) Smith, Carter 10

27.20 56.77 25.28 53.17

26.49 55.48 24.28 51.73

A12 3:40.05SOL

1) Rizzo, Luke SR 2) Russo, Jayson FR

3) Tsyvine, Jake FR 4) Sareen, Sachin SO

25.95 53.91 26.36 56.87

26.23 54.86 25.79 54.41

E13 3:45.15H2ornets-MA

1) Duerholz, Jack 10 2) Daly, Seamus 09

3) Hartman, Ridley 11 4) Fegley, Evan 10

26.33 54.43 25.99 56.02

25.82 54.13 27.86 1:00.57

A14 3:45.81Muhlenberg-ZZ

1) Greth, Beckum SR 2) Althouse, Samuel FR

3) Charicata, Gavin SO 4) Fink, Mason SO

26.73 55.47 25.57 54.95

27.20 56.31 28.18 59.08

C15 3:48.93PHS-MA

1) Chu, James FR 2) Kur, Leighton FR

3) Wilson, Callen FR 4) Cowley, Roman SO

26.38 54.71 27.97 59.46

28.20 59.26 26.31 55.50

C16 3:49.27LaSalle

1) Allen, Gavin 2) Herzog, Max

3) Gugliotti, Joseph 10 4) Smith, Graham

25.36 53.87 27.27 57.65

27.18 58.97 27.89 58.78

D17 3:49.66PHS-MA

1) Solomon, Liam SO 2) Kanarr, Zane SR

3) Haydt, Seth 4) Sullivan, Wyatt FR

27.70 57.50 26.81 57.38

27.47 58.87 26.21 55.91

B18 3:51.89SOL

1) Abramovich, Roman FR 2) Petri, Charles SR

3) Lee, Bon JR 4) Wempe, Stanley SO

27.68 57.50 26.79 56.46

27.42 59.65 27.06 58.28

B19 4:02.23GMHS

1) Shuker, Charlie 2) VanSchaick, Shaun

3) Arnold, Colin 4) King, Charles

27.51 56.63 27.21 56.13

30.87 1:05.51 29.31 1:03.96

B20 4:12.45Central

1) Cardiges, Evan FR 2) Scheidel, Thomas SO

3) Peque, Junior SR 4) Cadian, Thomas SR

30.70 1:02.77 29.87 1:02.83

29.46 1:04.18 28.43 1:02.67

A21 4:21.23Wahsmillionaires

1) DePrenda, Nathaniel FR 2) Martyniuk, Alex SO

3) Saxe, Ryan FR 4) Weaver, Evan FR

27.61 56.83 36.48 1:17.72

31.57 1:08.58 27.31 58.10

C22 4:27.40SOL

1) Shah, Avi JR 2) Gildein, Mason JR

3) Bozorgnia, Saam 4) Johnson, Evan FR

1:03.64 33.23 1:09.87

33.96 1:12.88 29.41 1:01.01

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

1. Upper Dublin High School 711.5

2. Parkland High School 464

3. Governor Mifflin High School 374.5

4. Emmaus HS Swimming & Diving 295

5. Muhlenberg High School 107

6. Williamsport Area High School 99

7. Southern Lehigh 96

8. Kutztown High School 13

9. Allentown Central Catholic HS 10
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Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

1. Emmaus HS Swimming & Diving 460

2. La Salle College High School 422.5

3. Parkland High School 393

4. Upper Dublin High School 298

5. Williamsport Area High School 187.5

6. Muhlenberg High School 123

7. Governor Mifflin High School 112

8. Allentown Central Catholic HS 86

9. Southern Lehigh 73

10. Northwestern Lehigh High Schoo 8

11. Kutztown High School 5


